	
	SP 4 Sokołów Podlaski
	SP 5

 Siedlce


	SP 2

Węgrów


	SP

 Skórzec


	SP 1

Mińsk

Mazowieck
	SP 2

Garwolin


	Sety
	Pkt
	Miejsce

	SP 4 Sokołów Podlaski
	
	0-2
(-17,-19)
	0-2
(-18,-17)
	1-2
(14,-19-,13)
	0-2
(-4,-8)
	0-2
(-7,-21)
	1:10
	5
	VI

	SP 5

 Siedlce
	2-0
(17,9)
	
	0-2
(-24,-24)
	2-0
(16,20)
	0-2

(-4,-4)
	1-2
(-14,24,-8) 
	5:6
	7
	IV

	SP 2

Węgrów
	2-0
(18,17)
	2-0
(24,24)
	
	2-0

( 16,23)
	0-2
(-4,-10)
	1-2
(-13,17.-10)
	7:4
	8
	III

	SP

 Skórzec
	2-1
(-14, 19,13)
	0-2 
( -16,-20)
	0-2

( -16,-23)
	
	0-2
( -8 , -5) 
	0-2
(-8,-18)
	2:9
	6
	V

	SP 1

Mińsk

Mazowiecki
	2-0
(4,8)
	2-0

(4,4)
	2-0
(4,10)
	2-0
(8,5)
	
	2-0
(15,1)
	10:0
	10
	I

	SP 2

Garwolin
	2-0
(7,18)
	2-1
(14,-24.8)
	2-1
(13,-17,10)
	2-0
(8,18)
	0-2
(-15,-1)
	
	8:3
	9
	II


